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Gujranwala Guru Nanak Khalsa College 0
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE B, FULLY WiFi CAMPUS a2
MULTI FACULTY, POSTGRADUATE, CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE
CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA (PB.) Phone : 0161-2401546, 5211981
E-mail : ggnkcl@rediffmail.com, Website: www.ggnkcl.com

Feedback Report
Academic Year: 2018 - 2019 Class Name: BCA - 5th Sem
Class Summary:
Excellent: 220 out of 532 (41.35 %)
Very Good: 267 out of 532 ( 50.19 %)
Good: 45 out of 532 ( 8.46 %)
Satisfactory: 0 out of 532 ( 0.00 %)

# Student (RollNo) Feedback Answer 1?1:/\llers Total Questions  Answer Percentage
1 AVNINDER SINGH BUDHIRAJA (18210001) Excellent 12 28 42.86%
2 AVNINDER SINGH BUDHIRAJA (18210001) Very Good 14 28 50.00%
3 AVNINDER SINGH BUDHIRAJA (18210001) Good 2 28 7.14%
4 Prabhjot Singh (18210002) Excellent 12 28 42.86%
5  Prabhjot Singh (18210002) Very Good 15 28 53.57%
6  Prabhjot Singh (18210002) Good 1 28 3.57%
7  DEEPAK CHOPRA (18210003) Excellent 15 28 53.57%
8  DEEPAK CHOPRA (18210003) Very Good 13 28 46.43%
9  ARUN JAIN (18210005) Excellent 10 28 35.71%
10 ARUN JAIN (18210005) Very Good 17 28 60.71%
11 ARUN JAIN (18210005) Good 1 28 3.57%
12 JEETAIN JOSHI (18210008) Excellent 17 28 60.71%
13 JEETAIN JOSHI (18210008) Very Good 10 28 35.71%
14 JEETAIN JOSHI (18210008) Good 1 28 3.57%
15 JASHANPREET SINGH (18210010) Excellent 8 28 28.57%
16 JASHANPREET SINGH (18210010) Very Good 17 28 60.71%
17 JASHANPREET SINGH (18210010) Good 3 28 10.71%
18 INDERJEET SINGH (18210011) Excellent 16 28 57.14%
19 INDERJEET SINGH (18210011) Very Good 9 28 32.14%
20 INDERJEET SINGH (18210011) Good 3 28 10.71%
21 AVNEET SINGH (18210015) Excellent 12 28 42.86%

22 AVNEET SINGH (18210015) Very Good 13 28 46.43%
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Student (RollNo)

AVNEET SINGH (18210015)
DHAMANPREET SINGH (18210016)
DHAMANPREET SINGH (18210016)
DHAMANPREET SINGH (18210016)
SAGAR (18210017)

SAGAR (18210017)

SAGAR (18210017)

HARISH ARORA (18210020)
HARISH ARORA (18210020)
HARISH ARORA (18210020)
SANJAY KUMAR (18210021)
SANJAY KUMAR (18210021)
SANJAY KUMAR (18210021)
PRITPAL SINGH (18210022)
PRITPAL SINGH (18210022)
PRITPAL SINGH (18210022)
SANAMDEEP SINGH (18210024)
SANAMDEEP SINGH (18210024)
SANAMDEEP SINGH (18210024)
Sandeep Singh (18210025)

Sandeep Singh (18210025)

Sandeep Singh (18210025)
PAWANDEEP SINGH (18210029)
PAWANDEEP SINGH (18210029)
PAWANDEEP SINGH (18210029)

HARMAN SINGH (18210031)

Feedback Answer
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Excellent

Total
Answers
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Answer Percentage

10.71%

50.00%

35.71%

14.29%

32.14%

50.00%

17.86%

32.14%

53.57%

14.29%

28.57%

64.29%

7.14%

39.29%

53.57%

7.14%

50.00%

39.29%

10.71%

39.29%

46.43%

14.29%

25.00%

67.86%

7.14%

46.43%
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Student (RollNo)

HARMAN SINGH (18210031)
HARMAN SINGH (18210031)
bhavneesh goyal (18210032)
bhavneesh goyal (18210032)
bhavneesh goyal (18210032)

Ved inderpreet SIngh (18210033)
Ved inderpreet SIngh (18210033)

Ved inderpreet SIngh (18210033)

Feedback Answer
Very Good
Good

Excellent

Very Good
Good

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Total
Answers

14
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Answer Percentage

50.00%

3.57%

35.71%

53.57%

10.71%

42.86%

53.57%

3.57%



