

Gujranwala Guru Nanak Khalsa College NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE B, FULLY WiFi CAMPUS MULTI FACULTY, POSTGRADUATE, CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA (PB.) Phone : 0161-2401546, 5211981 E-mail : ggnkcl@rediffmail.com, Website: www.ggnkcl.com



Feedback Report Academic Year: 2018 - 2019 Class Name: BCA - 5th Sem

Class Summary:

Excellent: 220 out of 532 (41.35 %) Very Good: 267 out of 532 (50.19 %) Good: 45 out of 532 (8.46 %) Satisfactory: 0 out of 532 (0.00 %)

#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
1	AVNINDER SINGH BUDHIRAJA (18210001)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
2	AVNINDER SINGH BUDHIRAJA (18210001)	Very Good	14	28	50.00%
3	AVNINDER SINGH BUDHIRAJA (18210001)	Good	2	28	7.14%
4	Prabhjot Singh (18210002)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
5	Prabhjot Singh (18210002)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
6	Prabhjot Singh (18210002)	Good	1	28	3.57%
7	DEEPAK CHOPRA (18210003)	Excellent	15	28	53.57%
8	DEEPAK CHOPRA (18210003)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
9	ARUN JAIN (18210005)	Excellent	10	28	35.71%
10	ARUN JAIN (18210005)	Very Good	17	28	60.71%
11	ARUN JAIN (18210005)	Good	1	28	3.57%
12	JEETAIN JOSHI (18210008)	Excellent	17	28	60.71%
13	JEETAIN JOSHI (18210008)	Very Good	10	28	35.71%
14	JEETAIN JOSHI (18210008)	Good	1	28	3.57%
15	JASHANPREET SINGH (18210010)	Excellent	8	28	28.57%
16	JASHANPREET SINGH (18210010)	Very Good	17	28	60.71%
17	JASHANPREET SINGH (18210010)	Good	3	28	10.71%
18	INDERJEET SINGH (18210011)	Excellent	16	28	57.14%
19	INDERJEET SINGH (18210011)	Very Good	9	28	32.14%
20	INDERJEET SINGH (18210011)	Good	3	28	10.71%
21	AVNEET SINGH (18210015)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
22	AVNEET SINGH (18210015)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%



Gujranwala Guru Nanak Khalsa College NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE B, FULLY WiFi CAMPUS MULTI FACULTY, POSTGRADUATE, CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA (PB.) Phone : 0161-2401546, 5211981 E-mail : ggnkcl@rediffmail.com, Website: www.ggnkcl.com



#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
23	AVNEET SINGH (18210015)	Good	3	28	10.71%
24	DHAMANPREET SINGH (18210016)	Excellent	14	28	50.00%
25	DHAMANPREET SINGH (18210016)	Very Good	10	28	35.71%
26	DHAMANPREET SINGH (18210016)	Good	4	28	14.29%
27	SAGAR (18210017)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%
28	SAGAR (18210017)	Very Good	14	28	50.00%
29	SAGAR (18210017)	Good	5	28	17.86%
30	HARISH ARORA (18210020)	Excellent	9	28	32.14%
31	HARISH ARORA (18210020)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
32	HARISH ARORA (18210020)	Good	4	28	14.29%
33	SANJAY KUMAR (18210021)	Excellent	8	28	28.57%
34	SANJAY KUMAR (18210021)	Very Good	18	28	64.29%
35	SANJAY KUMAR (18210021)	Good	2	28	7.14%
36	PRITPAL SINGH (18210022)	Excellent	11	28	39.29%
37	PRITPAL SINGH (18210022)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
38	PRITPAL SINGH (18210022)	Good	2	28	7.14%
39	SANAMDEEP SINGH (18210024)	Excellent	14	28	50.00%
40	SANAMDEEP SINGH (18210024)	Very Good	11	28	39.29%
41	SANAMDEEP SINGH (18210024)	Good	3	28	10.71%
42	Sandeep Singh (18210025)	Excellent	11	28	39.29%
43	Sandeep Singh (18210025)	Very Good	13	28	46.43%
44	Sandeep Singh (18210025)	Good	4	28	14.29%
45	PAWANDEEP SINGH (18210029)	Excellent	7	28	25.00%
46	PAWANDEEP SINGH (18210029)	Very Good	19	28	67.86%
47	PAWANDEEP SINGH (18210029)	Good	2	28	7.14%
48	HARMAN SINGH (18210031)	Excellent	13	28	46.43%



Gujranwala Guru Nanak Khalsa College NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE B, FULLY WiFi CAMPUS MULTI FACULTY, POSTGRADUATE, CO-EDUCATIONAL COLLEGE CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA (PB.) Phone : 0161-2401546, 5211981 E-mail : ggnkcl@rediffmail.com, Website: www.ggnkcl.com



#	Student (RollNo)	Feedback Answer	Total Answers	Total Questions	Answer Percentage
49	HARMAN SINGH (18210031)	Very Good	14	28	50.00%
50	HARMAN SINGH (18210031)	Good	1	28	3.57%
51	bhavneesh goyal (18210032)	Excellent	10	28	35.71%
52	bhavneesh goyal (18210032)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
53	bhavneesh goyal (18210032)	Good	3	28	10.71%
54	Ved inderpreet SIngh (18210033)	Excellent	12	28	42.86%
55	Ved inderpreet SIngh (18210033)	Very Good	15	28	53.57%
56	Ved inderpreet SIngh (18210033)	Good	1	28	3.57%